

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).19977-19978/2007

PANNALAL GHOSH & ORS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

NANI GOPAL GHOSH & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP,c/delay in filing substitution
appln.,permission to place addl. documents on record,substitution of deceased
petitioner,exemption from filing c/c of the impugned order and office report)

Date: 10/03/2008 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Bijan Kumar Ghosh,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Issue fresh notice to the respondents in all the matters. Dasti,
in addition, is allowed.

List again on 1.5.2008.

(M.P. Bhadran)
Registrar

rd