

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CONTEMPT PETITION (C) NO. 322 OF 2009 IN SLP(C) 874/2006

SUSHITAL DHAR & ANR. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PANNA LAL GHOSH & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH
C.P.(C) NO. 321 of 2009 in SLP(c)No.2399/2006

Date: 09/04/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Bijan Kumar Ghosh,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Jaideep Gupta, Sr.Adv.
Mr. K.V. Mohan,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on Friday week.

(Ganga Thakur)
PS to Registrar

(Vijay Dhawan)
Assistant Registrar